$\,,\C.W«.o;-_

I”)
Ny %
%Sumqﬁ
Hajo
1 2010
2 1328
3 1302
4 135
5 nincs
6 1306

AT
EGIS
<

Kormanyos

Téglas Donat /
Balatoni Yacht Club

Makara Julia /
Balatoni Yacht Club

Fuchs Ferenc /
Procelero
Sportegyestilet

Csermak Eszter /
Balatoni Yacht Club
Szpisjak Mark /
Balatoni Yacht Club
Balla Réka /

Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

Csoport Kor

ifjsagi

ifjusagi

serduld

ifjusagi

serdilé

ifjusagi

Eredmények
Osztalyonként
Osszesitett
Optimist
R R2 Pontok
1 2
3 3 6
2 5 7
8 2 10
471
5 9 14

16. KEKPANTLIKA -
EGIS NAGYDiJ

2023. 07. 02. - 2023. 07. 02.
Balatonfured



$\pc.\‘ﬂ«.o;-_

I’/)‘
(o)
2
%Sumqﬁ
# Hajo
7 9
8 1285
9 1308
10 1367
11 1399
12 1309
13 60
14 62
15 1368
16 63
17 1304

VN
&LEGIs
-

Kormanyos
Németh Abigél /
Balatoni Yacht Club

Siklosi Zsolna /
Balatoni Yacht Club

Flesch Aron /
Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

Csermék Janka /
Balatoni Yacht Club

Baksa Miklés /

Tihanyi Hajés Egylet
Dezs8 Noah Gyula /

Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

Jeney-Schwartz
Erik / Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

Barkoczi Gréti /
Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

Vandor Janka
Dorka / BS-Fizf6
Vitorlas Klub

Horvath Daniel
Marcel / Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

Zsigrai Levente /

Csoport Kor

serdllé

serdllé

serdilé

serdilé

serduld

serdllé

ifjusagi

serdilé

serdilé

serdllé

serdllé

R1
14

11

18

10

13

20

24

21

R2

11

15

10

16

18

25

13

12

17

Pontok
18

20

21

21

24

26

31

32

33

36

38

16. KEKPANTLIKA -

EGIS NAGYDiJ

2023. 07. 02. - 2023. 07. 02.

Balatonfured



$\pc.\‘ﬂ«.o;-_

I’/)‘
(o)
2
%Sumqﬁ
# Hajo
18 518
19 286
20 966
21 1359
22 13483
23 700
24 131
25 1340
26 1378
27 70

AT
EGIS
<

Kormanyos

Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

Kovacs Blanka / BS-
F(izf6 Vitorlas Klub

Voller Maté /
Balatoni Yacht Club

Sere Dénes / MVM
Sportegyesiilet
Erdi Fidél Valér /
Kereked Vitorlas
Klub Csopak

Kerekes Piroska /
Kereked Vitorlas
Klub Csopak

Weores Zsofia /
Kereked Vitorlas
Klub Csopak

Nyeste Bulcsu
Nimréd / Spartacus
Vitorlas Egylet

Vig Anna Zorka /
Kereked Vitorlas
Klub Csopak

Bano-Weisz
Benedek Csaba /
Tihanyi Hajés Egylet

Goltl-Lechner

Csoport Kor

serdllé

serdilé

serdilé

serdilé

ifjuségi

ifjusagi

serdilé

serdilé

serdllé

serdllé

R1

19

31

12

29

15

26

17

28

23

16

R2

19

28

14

30

22

32

21

26

34

Pontok

38

39

40

43

45

48

49

49

49

50

16. KEKPANTLIKA -
EGIS NAGYDiJ

2023. 07. 02. - 2023. 07. 02.
Balatonfured



$\pc.\‘ﬂ«.o;-_

I’/)‘
(o)
2
%Sumqﬁ
# Hajo
28 7
29 64
30 61
31 888
32 1159
33 1
34 946
35 967
36 1260
37 231

VN
&LEGIs
-

Kormanyos

Marton / Spartacus
Vitorlas Egylet

Bittsanszky Botond /
Balatoni Yacht Club

Gyulai-Dobos Bori /
Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

Mészaros Julia /
Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

Gereben Emma /
Spartacus Vitorlas
Egylet

Széll Emma/
Spartacus Vitorlas
Egylet

Horvath Marton /
Balatoni Yacht Club

Csermendy
Bendeguz / Tihanyi
Hajos Egylet

Fodor Lilien / MVM
Sportegyesulet

Dergacs Domonkos
/ Kereked Vitorlas
Klub Csopak

Pallagi Jdlia / MVM

Csoport Kor

serdllé

serdilé

ifjusagi

serduld

serdilé

serdilé

serdilé

serduld

serdllé

serdllé

R1

27

32

37

25

34

30

38

36

22

33

R2

23

24

20

35

27

33

29

31

49.0
DNF

49.0

Pontok

50

56

57

60

61

63

67

67

71

82

16. KEKPANTLIKA -

EGIS NAGYDiJ

2023. 07. 02. - 2023. 07. 02.

Balatonfured



$\pc.\‘ﬂ«.o;-_

I’/)‘
(o)
2
%Sumqﬁ
# Hajo
38 962
39 71
40 517
41 715
42 520
42 1357
42 504
42 501
42 505
42 91

AT
EGIS
<

Kormanyos
Sportegyesulet

Bajnogel Mate /
MVM
Sportegyesiilet

Herczog Lola
Mirjam / Spartacus
Vitorlas Egylet

Serle Hanga Klara /
BS-F(izf§ Vitorlas
Klub

Ainslie Zoé Rozi/
Kereked Vitorlas
Klub Csopak

Pozsonyi Réza / BS-
FGzf6 Vitorlas Klub

Baksa Vilmos /
Tihanyi Hajés Egylet

Hodacs Bernat / BS-
Fizf6 Vitorlas Klub

Karéadi Luca / BS-
Fzf6 Vitorlas Klub

Tordy-Teszarsz
Réza llona / BS-
Fzf6 Vitorlas Klub

Szabd Kende /
Balatoni Yacht Club

Csoport Kor

serdilé

serdilé

serdilé

serduld

serdilé

ifjusagi

serdilé

serdilé

serduld

serdilé

R1

35

39

40

41

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNF

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

R2
DNF

49.0
DNF

49.0
DNF

49.0
DNF

49.0
DNF

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

49.0
DNC

Pontok

84

88

89

90

98

98

98

98

98

98

16. KEKPANTLIKA -
EGIS NAGYDiJ

2023. 07. 02. - 2023. 07. 02.
Balatonfured



$\,,\C.W«.o;-_

I’/)‘

Ny %
%Sumqﬁ

# Hajo

42 1352

VN
&LEGIs
-

Kormanyos

Fehérgyarmati-To6th
Lukacs / Balatoni
Yacht Club

Csoport Kor

serdllé

R1 R2

49.0 49.0
DNC DNC

Pontok
98

16. KEKPANTLIKA -
EGIS NAGYDiJ

2023. 07. 02. - 2023. 07. 02.

Balatonfured
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